Round 18 EVENT: Broadstairs Goodall Cup DATE: Mon 28th Jan 2019 TIME: 00:00

Board Date Rating
2019-01-28 141A Carfrae, Paul % - %2 Owens, Trefor H 167B

2019-01-28 119L
2019-01-28 116D
2019-01-28 000
2019-01-28 000
2019-01-28 000
2019-01-28 000
2019-01-28 000
2019-01-28 000
2019-01-28 000

© 00 3 O U B W N -

—_
S

White

Black

Rating

Hilleard, Gary 1 -0 Jenkinson, Mike 078L

Johnson, Paul 1-0 Reber, Fredy
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